Lu
b
ri
ca
n
ts
 &
 C

Weight: 6kg.
55550000LLLLttttrrrr
Product Type Order Code
Number SOL-742
SMK035Y Maintenance -5150S
SOK035Y Oil -5160T
SCK035Y Chemical -5170V
Product Type Order Code
Number SOL-742
SOK050S Oil -5220H
SCK050S Chemical -5230J
Product Type Order Code
Number SOL-742
SMK015H Maintenance -5010A
SOK015H Oil -5020B
SCK015H Chemical -5030C
Product Type Order Code
Number SOL-742
SOK010 Oil -5070B
Product Type Order Code
Number SOL-742
SOK065P Oil -5320L
SCK065P Chemical -5330M
Product Type Order Code
Number SOL-742
SOK070CB Oil -6850B
11115555LLLLttttrrrr11110000LLLLttttrrrr
Single Use Spill Kits
Kit supplied in a heat-sealed weatherproof
bag make these kits ideal for multiple